

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7077/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2010 in CRLA No. 630/1997  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., directions, stay and  
office report )

Date: 20/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

The petitioner is ordered to be released on  
bail to the satisfaction of the Additional Sessions  
Judge, Amritsar in Sessions Case No.20 of 1996.[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master